
BusMaps

Bus 558 Pettinengo-Callabiana-Camandona-Veglio-Valle 
Mosso

Go to website

Direction
Valle Mosso VIA Roma (Chiesa) — Callabiana Fusero 
Biv.Strada Diga

31 stops

Open route schedule

Valle Mosso VIA Roma (Chiesa)

Valle Mosso Autostazione Piazza Alpini

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Molina (Itis)

Valle Mosso Fraz.Bose

Valle Mosso Fraz.Torello 4

Valle Mosso Crocemosso (Fr.Chiesa)

Valle Mosso Crocemosso Viebolche 38

Mosso Sp.200 Borg.Bellaria 14

Mosso Borg.Piane 23 Strobino

Mosso VIA Q.Sella (Ist.Motta)

Mosso Piazza Italia (Portici)

Mosso Sp.200 DA Mosso Biv.Pistolesa

Mosso Quattro Venti Fr.Bivio Ricca

Mosso Poala Sp200

Veglio Picco Bivio PER Valle Mosso

Veglio Romanina Bivio Veglio

Veglio Fraz.Cavaglione Inferiore

Veglio Fraz.Cavaglione Case Fanfani

Veglio Fraz.Ronchi Case Fanfani

Route schedule
Valle Mosso VIA Roma (Chiesa) — Callabiana Fusero 
Biv.Strada Diga

Monday 13:55-17:05

Tuesday 13:55

Wednesday 13:55-17:05

Thursday 13:55

Friday 13:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Valle Mosso VIA Roma (Chiesa)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Veglio Borgo Sotto Fraz.Mello

Veglio Borgo Sotto Case Fanfani

Veglio Borgo (Piazza Chiesa)

Veglio Fraz.Audenino 9

Camandona Fraz.Sautrana 10

Camandona Cerale Bivio Veglio

Camandona Fraz.Bianco VIA Falletti 20

Camandona Governati Bivio Pianezze

Camandona Vacchiero

Callabiana Fraz.Molino

Callabiana Fusero Biv.Strada Diga



Direction
Callabiana Fusero Biv.Strada Diga — Valle Mosso VIA 
Roma (Chiesa)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Callabiana Fusero Biv.Strada Diga

Callabiana Fraz.Molino

Camandona Vacchiero

Camandona Governati Bivio Pianezze

Camandona Fraz.Bianco VIA Falletti 21

Camandona Cerale Bivio Veglio

Camandona Fraz.Sautrana Fr.10

Veglio Fraz.Audenino Fr.9

Veglio Borgo (Piazza Chiesa)

Veglio Borgo Sotto Case Fanfani

Veglio Borgo Sotto Fraz.Mello

Veglio Fraz.Ronchi Case Fanfani

Veglio Fraz.Cavaglione Case Fanfani

Veglio Fraz.Cavaglione Inferiore

Veglio Romanina Fr.Bivio Veglio

Veglio Picco Bivio PER Mosso

Mosso Poala Sp200

Mosso Quattro Venti Bivio Fraz.Ricca

Mosso Sp.200 Biv.Pistolesa

Mosso Crolle 2 Tintoria DI Mosso

Mosso Piazza Italia (Chiesa)

Mosso VIA Q.Sella (Fr.Ist.Motta)

Mosso Borg.Piane 23 Strobino

Mosso Sp.200 Borg.Bellaria 11

Route schedule
Callabiana Fusero Biv.Strada Diga — Valle Mosso VIA 
Roma (Chiesa)

Monday 06:50

Tuesday 06:50

Wednesday 06:50

Thursday 06:50

Friday 06:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Callabiana Fusero Biv.Strada Diga

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-558-3372049172-2627199299


Valle Mosso Crocemosso Viebolche 19

Valle Mosso Crocemosso (Chiesa)

Valle Mosso Fraz.Torello Fr.4

Valle Mosso Fraz.Bose

Valle Mosso Molina Bivio (Itis)

Valle Mosso VIA B.Sella (Fr.Lan.Botto)

Valle Mosso Autostazione Piazza Alpini

Valle Mosso VIA Roma (Chiesa)

558 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Borgo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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